Comitato

Regionale
Lombardia
Cremona 09 06 24
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota
7 40 SIMONAZZI Davide
11 9  GAMBAROTTI Danny
74 17 PONTEVIA Riccardo
83 19 ROTA Pietro
115 5 TOSONI Giorgio
135 13 SOLDO Alessandro
136 38 PAVONI Chantal
152 24 POZZl Gabriele
173 29 SAGLIMBENI Lorenzo
177 33 COLOMBO Matteo
184 30 MAGNONI Elia
196 32 BONANOMI Luca
200 10 ROSSONI Marco
209 37 ABRIOLI Andrea
212 4 GIACOMINI Francesco
216 20 QUARTINI Lorenzo
218 14 BESACCHI Bryan
223 12 MUSCARA Diego
225 7  LUCCHINI Alessandro
253 21 ZANIBONI Alessandro
270 36 TRIONI Mattia
346 26 BIRBES Nicolo
366 27 CADEI Misha
377 2  CARNEVALE Federico
392 39 DIANO Gabriele
416 25 BELOTTI Nicolo
417 34 CIANNAVEI Lorenzo
419 31 MAGGINELLI Davide
517 6  CASPANI Pablo S.
698 16 DAMIAN Samuele
725 23 MASSARI Davide
737 18 MARCON Michael
752 3  BORGHI Matteo
757 28 FRANZI lvan
789 35 MANDELLI Jordy
790 8  VICINI Riccardo
800 1  VARONE Giosue’
828 11 BONETTI Andrea
868 22 FERRI Riccardo
873 15 PORCHIA Fabio
© MGM Timing

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
MOTOCROSS 2024

MX2 Expert Rider 125 - Gara1 Gr A
Elenco partenti (40)

Categoria
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
125 Senior
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
125 Senior
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
125 Senior
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert

Motoclub - Team
Porta Nuova

Team Mb Racing
Somma Lombardo
Berbenno

Pasini Racing

MX Garda Lake
Lumezzane

Team Mb Racing
Porta Nuova

MV Gallarate
Cairatese
Bernareggio

AMC 93

MCV Motorsport
Mx Revel

3Mxteam Motorsport
Mx Park Medole Asd
3Mxteam Motorsport
Berbenno

Pasini Racing

MCV Motorsport
BBR Offroad
Cervellin

MX Garda Lake
Quattro T

Mxe45

MX Garda Lake
Intimiano N Noseda
Cairatese

Porta Nuova

Parini

Verolese

MX Garda Lake
Intimiano N Noseda
Mx Revel

Vimercate

Gorlese Mario Colombo
MCV Motorsport
Cairatese

Green

Esposto ore : 10:10

Cremona, domenica 09 giugno 2024

Moto
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna

Honda

Suzuki
GasGas
Fantic
Yamaha
GasGas
Kawasaki
GasGas
Husqgvarna
Fantic
Fantic
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
GasGas
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
KT™M

KTM
Fantic
GasGas

Kawasaki

mamimirg

Transp .
27021
20092
20094
16767
20083
20095
20453
20145
27007
20498
27023
27008
20141
20147
20135
20504
14224
14158
20497
20121
20115
20125
20089
20490
20474
20496
20472
20485
14250
20132
20517
13421
20506
20488
20478
20494
20146
17542
20126
20139
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